NATIO	ONAL Assessment Centi	e vervices	BM SNO9717 5000	ī				
Date in:	19/7/21 10:53	Job description	Date & Time Completed		ie by			
Ref No	NA/AICO 2/0077411/V	SAS e-filing		1300	10.17			
C	GBL 7464U	E-mail (within Mass, AIC 2)						
	1717/21 14:30	i-Motor Claim Form	irsy					
6			E AL CHEAT					
OD (D / Peporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs) i-Photo Uploaded						
TP Insur		Assessment/Survey Repo	ort :					
(r msu)	CI:	Ass't Report by Fax / Ha						
Preferred	Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (ax:	NEW SERVICE			
TP Partic	ulars: Veh No: SHO	7337M IN	C()/Non-INC()					
Owner /	Driver: (Tel:	1				
Policy N	o: () Per	iod. () Cover Type: (
	Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:					
	Driver Liability: (%) [N	lote-Est. Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]	-			
	Registration: () V	Varranty: YES () / NO (
Excess:	,	00()/\$2,000()						
General R	emarks:-	State						
() Wa	Ik-In Customer: Customer's infor	mation strictly Confidential 8	Strictly NO rafer of renairer.		-114			
	al Loss Case : to e-mail Insure							
Drive-In (The second secon		; Towing Co. (
Remarks:-	7 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C							
			Date&Time Completed	Done	by			
	or Transport Allowance ()/Cock / Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car ()						
	Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	()						
	Resulvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	[00] ()						
Injury:								
Date/Time	Actions							
				2000				
					11.0			
1	NA2103399	1	GL DE	Amt (\$)	Amt (
			Invoice Preparation Checklist					
laimant's Particulars :-			1) AR : Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)					
river/Owner;			3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120					
ontact No:		5) FT : Fellov	5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30					
maged Por	tions	For claimie 6) TR : Re-in	ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) spection	575	A DOMESTICAL			
gou For	UOII.	7) N1 : Idac I	DA + SMRT Survey \$1	160				
C Checked	by (Engr-In-Charge):	8) NTUC Add OD*	litional Services -					
	of (Engi-in-Charge):	*N5: Court		\$ 5				
aditors' Co	mments :-	The second secon	The first term of the second contract of the	\$25				
. 1:			The same of the sa	\$5				
11 8 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11		9) N12: Ideo I	the street of the second secon	30				
. 2/3:		Invoice dated		ROUND PRINT				
100		Involve dated	Fee Charge (國際有機				



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

The see report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate.

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

19/07/2021 10:53 (SGT) 17/07/2021 14:30 (SGT) Upper Changi Rd, Singapore INFRONT OF CALTEX Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBL2464U

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No.

EXCEL CONTRACTS

MASSIVETRD@GMAIL.COM

(Phone) +65-82685157

+65-82685157

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission

Nissan Nv200

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Commercial vehicle

Auto

1500

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

No

7210041309

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

YEO SIAU PING SXXXX035I

Accident report SN09217J0001

Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

PASSENGER 1

Name Gender

PASSENGER 2

Name Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO STATEMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

No No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Yes

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer

SHD337M

Accident report SN09217J0001

21/04/1952 Indoor 22/11/1973

47 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-82685157

MASSIVETRD@GMAIL.COM

BLK 282 TAMPINES STREET 22 #06-286

520282 No

EMPLOYER

No

Collision - Head to Rear

Clear Dry

No

2 Yes No Yes 3

No

NAH LUAN KEOW

Female

Male

No

No

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person
Address
Address Complement
Post Code
Approximate Age Years Old
Injuries Sustained
Injured person in which vehicle?
Were seat belts worn?
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NAH LUAN KEOW
BODY
CHARLES OF THE PROPERT OF THE

INJURED 2

Name of injured person
Address
Address Complement
Post Code
Approximate Age Years Old
Injuries Sustained
Injured person in which vehicle?
Were seat belts worn?
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YEO SIAU PING
BODY
GRE2464U
Yes
No

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE:	17,7	2/1/00/1	M/YYYY), TIME:(14.30) /HH-MAM)
	LOCATION:	upper	Changi	road Cin-	frout of	caltix
	1. DETAILS OF			4 6 kg 44		
		NUMBER:	OBLZ	96196444		
	DINSURAN	ICE COMPAN	Y: HIC)		
	c)POLICY I	NUMBER:				
	a)POLICY I	YPE: (COMPRE	EHENSIVE / TH	IRD PARTY / THÍR	D PARTY FIR	F &THEFT)
	Clurure of	MODEL:	10000			
	f)TYPE:(SAL	OON / COUPE	/MPV/CAN	LORRY / MOTO	PRCYCLE / C	THERS!
	01 - 100	O.11120011.	RIVAIE / CON	MERCIANIA	TODOVOIN	
	11/1 014 000	OF OSING AT	ACCUPANT TIM	Et Ilo Y rad	(1 (1	500 500
	IF NO. PLE	ASF STATE WHIT	ER YOUR OW	'N INSURANCE (YES/NO	100
	THE THEORITE !	DUCY HOURSE	,	IM A REPORTING	ONLY)	100
	A)NAME:	excel lo	ntracts		114415 455	= 1/1
	b) NRIC/FIN/	PASSPORT:		CONT	_(MALE / FE ACT: 826	MALE)
	c/ADDRESS:		Head	CONT	ACI. 020	03131
8 8	- 11 			· - · - ·		
Mills . 1	* CONTINUE	TO 3.d IF DRIV	ER ALSO POL	CY HOLDER		
Ano of passon	ASP DRIVER	39				
Claduding drie	per) b)NRIC/FIN/F	245500274			MALD / FEA	MALEL
(M)3	c)ADDRESS:	A33PORI:		CONTA	ACT: 1269	515+
M						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*d)DATE OF B	JIRTH: (/_	J	DD/MM/YYYY		
۴	e/OCCUPATION OF THE PROPERTY O	ON: (INDOOR	/ OUTDOOR!	ci		
3.7	f)YEARS OF D	RIVING EXPRE	RIENCE:		19	
	4. WAS DRIVER	AN EMPLOYE	EE OF THE IN	SURED'S COM	PANY? (YES	5 /(NO)
	TI NO, KELA	HONDETH OF	THE DRIVED	WITH INCHES	n. 17566	
	5. a) WEATHER C	ACE: (DRY/W	LEAR / RAININ	NG / OTHERS		
*	6. WAS ANYBOD	Y INJURED IVE	EI / OTHERS_			
	7. a)REPORTED T	O POLICE IYE	5 (NO)			
	IF YES, PLEAS	E STATE WHICH	H POLICE STA	TION:		88
# He of passenger	B. THIRD PARTY V	EHICLE		93 1336-1336-1336-1336	22	
() I be	a) VEHICLE N		D351M	MODEL:	targ	
Clindleding driver) b) DRIVER'S I					
() 9	. THIRD PARTY VI	FHICLE		CONTA	CT:	
* No of passenge	d) VEHICLE N			MODEL		
Cleo of hastands	(e) DRIVER'S N			MODEL:		· · ·
(Induding drive		ASSPORT:		CONTAC	~T+.	
()			16	CONTAC	٠١٠.	
	U.S.		* 10			
c	125 125		1/5		i	
F. Nahluar	1 HOW.					190
50022565	6	cinati =	massive	trd egmai	1.1000	
				C 3, M	1. (000)	
15	• 1	, Pax =	0.23			
		VIDEO =	NO	4.7		

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any talse reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the bigement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, discbse and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

olicyholder's Signature / Date & ime ketch Plan	Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / I & Time	Witnessed to Personnel	y Reportir	ng Centre	5.00
G134 2 4646		1111	П	П	I
A. OBLEHER					+
B'SHD337m		8			I
					Ŧ
					I

calter

Me Vehi	de AINGS S	topped at	the iranal	20 00	14004	1
3 then	collided into	The year	portion a	0 100 - 1/4	· yer char	gi road. Vehic
		1100	Portion	+ my ve	ai Cle.	4
					, a	
0.5			-			
						222
					74	
					=	
- W						
						7355
4						
231-0-03-						
			es.	115,000		
				- 14/41-1-14		
1.025						
aration						

E

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

NISSAN COMMERCIAL AUTO PROTECTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: Excel Contracts

Period of Insurance

: 22 Apr 2021 To 21 Apr 2022

Engine No. Chassis No. : HR16183009D : JN1YAAM20Z0001627 Policy No.

: GBL2464U : 7210041309

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 18 May 2021

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: NISSAN NV 200 PETROL

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 0.8 Tonnage

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2021

Driver Restriction

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.
 b) This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he'she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business

1) Ose in connection with the Policyhoder's dustness.
2) Use for the carriage of passenger (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes. This Policy does not cover a) use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing; and b) use whitst drawing a trailer except the towing of anyone disabled using a mechanically propelled vehicle.c) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss Of Use (7 Days) Commercial Auto

* Limitations rendered inoparative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings

EXCESS

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS).

- Tan Chong Motor Sales Add: 913 Bt Timah Road Singapore 589623 64694091 64694092 64694093
- 2 Autolution Industrial Add: 19 Ubi Road 4 Singapore 408623 64909666
- 3.TC AutoClinic: Add: 25 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159097 67038511 67038512 67038513
- 4 TC AutoClinic Add: No.1, Sixth Lok Yang Road Singapore 628099 62622212 5 Tan Chong Motor Sales Add: 17 Lor 8 Toa Paych Singapore 319254 63570753 63570754

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of 3 the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0500610454

TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD - CLN

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

SINGAPORE 589622 ANSP-MOTOR Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

SSCFKJ

911 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD TAN CHONG MOTOR CENTRE